QA CERTIFICATION FOR: SUGIYAMA-GEN CO., LTD PURCHASE ORDER 20251128K

13090
19424
25923
25240
49143
19615
23970

PAGE 1
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

LOT #: 664102

KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
1113 E REYNOLDS STREET
STAMFORD, TEXAS 79553
1-800-THE-1-KEY

THIS LOT HAS BEEN TESTED ACCORDING TO THE CRITERIA LISTED
BELOW AND MEETS THE PERFORMANCE STANDARDS AS ESTABLISHED
BY KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS TO MEET NCCLS GUIDELINES.

PRODUCT: BUTYRATE DISCS
CATALOG #: K9131B LOT #: 664102

PACKAGED DATE = 2025/05/05 EXP DATE = 2027/05/05

CONTROL LOT# 660200 TESTED BY: BLC
CURRENT CURRENT  CONTROL  CONTROL
POSITIVE NEGATIVE POSITIVE NEGATIVE
NEISSERIA MENINGITID COLORLESS COLORLESS
NEISSERIA GONORRHOEA COLORLESS COLORLESS
STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREU BLUE BLUE
BRANHAMELLA CATARRHA BLUE BLUE
MORAXELLA CATARRHALI BLUE BLUE
STREPTOCOCCUS PYOGEN COLORLESS COLORLESS
NEISSERIA LACTAMICA COLORLESS COLORLESS

DRY PAPER COLOR - WHITE
POSITIVE IS BLUE AFTER INCUBATION OF 15 MINUTES
NEGATIVE REMAINS COLORLESS




