

QA CERTIFICATION FOR: SUGIYAMA-GEN CO., LTD

PURCHASE ORDER 20251128K

PAGE 1

C E R T I F I C A T E O F C O M P L I A N C E

LOT #: 664102

KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
1113 E REYNOLDS STREET
STAMFORD, TEXAS 79553
1-800-THE-1-KEY

THIS LOT HAS BEEN TESTED ACCORDING TO THE CRITERIA LISTED
BELOW AND MEETS THE PERFORMANCE STANDARDS AS ESTABLISHED
BY KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS TO MEET NCCLS GUIDELINES.

PRODUCT: BUTYRATE DISCS
CATALOG #: K9131B

LOT #: 664102

PACKAGED DATE = 2025/05/05 EXP DATE = 2027/05/05

CONTROL LOT# 660200

TESTED BY: BLC

		CURRENT POSITIVE	CURRENT NEGATIVE	CONTROL POSITIVE	CONTROL NEGATIVE
13090	NEISSERIA MENINGITID		COLORLESS		COLORLESS
19424	NEISSERIA GONORRHOEA		COLORLESS		COLORLESS
25923	STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREU	BLUE		BLUE	
25240	BRANHAMELLA CATARRHA	BLUE		BLUE	
49143	MORAXELLA CATARRHALI	BLUE		BLUE	
19615	STREPTOCOCCUS PYOGEN		COLORLESS		COLORLESS
23970	NEISSERIA LACTAMICA		COLORLESS		COLORLESS

DRY PAPER COLOR - WHITE
POSITIVE IS BLUE AFTER INCUBATION OF 15 MINUTES
NEGATIVE REMAINS COLORLESS